Bewerb

Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Runde

Regionalliga Mitte 1

Heimmannschaft

L.A. Oldies and Youngsters

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

statt
A5 A2
A6

180
171
High-Finish

Low-Darts-Legs

1

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Heidenreich Walter 15.77 B1
Fenz Karl 15.32 B2
Ganser Timo 18.39 B3
Wolf Fabian 13.79 B4
Ganser Manuel 13.60 BS
B6

32

20

26

40

33

32

30

Spielerwechsel

ab Spielnr far
5 Einzel & Doppel B5
B6
49 Legs
15 Sets
A5

A1 3 0
34 28 Darts
Rest
10 32 Finish

A2 2 3
30 34 33 30 Darts
16 11 134 Rest
40 Finish

A3 3 1
22 33 28 Darts
4 Rest
40 30 Finish

A4 0 3
36 30 Darts
132 24 Rest
Finish

Doppel A1 3 1
Darts
Rest
Finish

A3 3 1
24 30 28 Darts
Rest

75 4 16 Finish

Datum Spielort
7.9.2024 Obergrafendorf
Gastmannschaft
DC St. Aegyd 2
Herzog Paul 12.32
Wiesenfellner Manfred 16.86
Sprengnagel Lucas 13.24
Egresits Marcel 16.09
statt  ab Spielnr far
25
5
B1
33 33 30
32 101 58
B2
24 33 33 35 29
16 4
8 4 32
B3
42 21 35 27
2 194 118
20
B4
32 38 28
16 4 10
Doppel B1
B4
29 24 27 30
32 140 54
15



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

52

27

86

40

33

50

23

56

59

29

28

34

16

24
199

23

20

A2
31

20
Doppel A2

A4
32

20
A1
27

40

A1
27
32

Doppel A2

Doppel A1

A4
33
40

A3
26

40
A2
33

20
A2
27

48
A1
43

A4
30
12

A3
26

60

27
40

32

24

24

24
36

47

12

23

31

29

12

27

30

30

80

27
39

25

32

52

32

16

33
40

34

37

20

1
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish

54
18

27
76

39

35

48
11

21
68

57

30
32

33

16

25

32

21
180

30
236

30
110

27
88

27

55

34

24

24
32

36
36

24
124

42

32

40

27
164

B1
30

40
Doppel B2

B3
33
18

B2
23

47

B4
27

48
Doppel B1

Doppel B2

B1
45
32

B2
21
83

B3
27
28

B4
28

18

B3
27
123

B2
29

40
B1
24
109

51

33

36

16

33

36
20
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